

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No.6609 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
(1)	21.03.2022	<u>UDPR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner shall take out personal notice to 7th respondent by RPAD and file proof of service. Post on 31.03.2022 in M.L. MVA / CHD <u>UDPR, J</u>	

--	--	--	--